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Our Sports Camp is 2/3 tennis,

1/3 Pickleball and other
sports. It’s a great way to get
the kids active and engaged.

Choose full day or half day
options! Limited spots!

registration details

 AGES 6-17
___________________________

GREAT FOR ALL LEVELS

303.355.4461
frontdesk@gatestenniscenter.info

Check out more at...

GATESTENNISCENTER.INFO

weekly camps

Week 1..................................................Monday, May 26 - Friday, May 30
Week 2....................................................Monday, June 2 - Friday, June 6
Week 3.................................................Monday, June 9 - Friday, June 13
Week 4.................................................Monday, June 16 - Friday, June 20
Week 5.................................................Monday, June 23 - Friday, June 27
Week 6....................................................Monday, June 30 - Friday, July 4
Week 7....................................................Monday, July 7 - Friday, July 11
Week 8...................................................Monday, July 14 - Friday, July 18
Week 9...................................................Monday, July 21 - Friday, July 25
Week 10.............................................Monday, July 28 - Friday, August 1
Week 11..........................................Monday, August 4 - Friday, August 8
Week 12......................................Monday, August 11 - Friday, August 15

HALF-DAY: 9am-12:30pm................................................$344/child/wk
HALF-DAY: 12:30pm-4pm................................................$299/child/wk
FULL DAY: 9am-4pm........................................................$488/child/wk 

ALL CAMPS MONDAY-FRIDAY:

2025 summer camp schedule

camp format
*Campers spend 2/3 of their time playing tennis and 1/3 playing
pickleball, as well as lacrosse, soccer, kickball, and more!
*Campers will learn a lot about tennis, pickleball & complimentary
sports, and have a great time doing it! The additional activities
have many shared physical or mental skill sets important to
development such as: field positioning, anticipation of where the
ball is going, lateral motion footwork, shoulder strength, balance,
changing directions, respecting your opponent, and many more.

*Campers commit to the entire M-F week. No refunds issued for
missed days. We encourage campers to find a replacement
friend instead. Camp runs rain or shine!

*All campers bring your own water and water container; Gates
has water fountains for refills.  On-site lunch supervision is
provided, but WE DO NOT PROVIDE LUNCH. Please bring
lunch if camper is FULL DAY.  

Sign up early and lock in 2024 prices!
Spots go fast, so sign up early online, in person, or over the phone. 

Registration Opens at 10am on Wednesday, Jan. 1. 
Registration is open for every available summer week! 

Refund Details: Please use this guide to determine refund eligibility.
                               
Camper cancellation/withdrawal policy is:

60+ days in advance: fully refundable.

14-60 days in advance:  1.) Cancel the week: $50 cancelation fee
       2.) Switch weeks: Free (1 switch per customer, based on availability).

Less than 14 days in advance: non-refundable. Sorry, no refunds
      within two weeks of class start date.

CHOOSE HALF DAY OR FULL DAY. MONDAY-FRIDAY FORMAT.

tennis and
SPORTS CAMP 2025
pickleball


